SPEC SHEET
Rugged and ultra-portable, featuring a 4-inch high-visibility outdoor
touchscreen
Swap-Out connector, replaceable whenever necessary for optimal
performance over time without undue service cost and downtime
All-day battery
Dynamic range up to 34/32 dB
Dual wavelengths: 1310 nm, 1550 nm

GP-1008 GP-2311 GP-2312GP-10-061 GP-10-071 GP-3172GP-2269 GP-3150
AXS-120 compact OTDR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: AXS-120-SM1-EA-EUI-91
Optical configuration
SM1= OTDR, 1310/1550 nm
WiFi and Bluetooth
00 = With WiFi and Bluetooth
NRF = Without WiFi and Bluetooth components
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
EI connectors = See section below
AXS-120-XX-XX-XX
EI CONNECTORS
To maximize the performance of your OTDR, EXFO recommends using APC connectors on singlemode port. These connectors generate lower